## explored discover the world with four offers valued up to us\$2,000\*



## Book select January 2017 – April 2018 cruises and receive all four offers below:\*

- SIGNATURE BEVERAGE PACKAGE
- **3** REDUCED CRUISE FARES FOR FRIENDS & KIDS
- **2** PINNACLE GRILL DINNER
- **50% REDUCED DEPOSIT**

SUITE GUESTS receive an additional us\$200 INTERNET CREDIT and PREPAID GRATUITIES (hotel service charges)!\*



## **DESTINATIONS INCLUDE:**

Canada & New England • Bermuda • Caribbean • Northern Europe Mediterranean • Prinsendam Europe cruises • South America Panama Canal • Australia • New Zealand • South Pacific • Asia Alaska Cruises • Alaska Land+Sea Journeys • Hawaii & Mexico

## PLEASE CONTACT YOUR TRAVEL AGENT FOR MORE INFORMATION

\*Explore4 offers are per stateroom based on double occupancy, for 1st and 2nd guests sharing a stateroom and excludes 3rd/4th guests, except as provided herein. Explore4 offers are available for new bookings only, apply only to the cruise portion of Alaska Land+Sea Journeys, are not combinable with any other discounts and are not transferable or refundable. Signature Beverage Package (US\$1,400 value per stateroom based on a 14-day cruise; retail value of US\$50 per guest per day, including service charges) has a daily limit of 15 beverages, which includes all beverages priced \$8.00USD or lower including service charges. Guests may order beverages one at a time and must be 21 years or older for alcoholic beverages. No sharing is permitted. Beverage management reserves the right to revoke the package if misused and refuse service for any reason, including service of alcoholic beverages to intoxicated guests. Package excludes purchases made in Signature Shops, Mini Bar and In Room Dining, or beverages on Half Moon Cay. Pinnacle Grill dinner (US\$58 value per stateroom): Guests receive one complimentary Pinnacle Grill dinner per person. Reservations and dining times will be assigned and a confirmation card will be placed in your stateroom upon embarkation day. Offer excludes Specialty Dining Events in the Pinnacle Grill such as Le Cirque, De Librije, Master Chef's Table and Sommelier Dinner. Reduced fares for friends & kids is based on sharing a stateroom with 1st and 2nd guests, only valid on select sailings. Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses apply to all friends & kids (3rd/4th) offers. Reduced Deposit on bookings made on voyages requiring immediate final payment are not eligible for a reduced deposit. Suite offer: Prepaid Gratuities (Hotel Service Charges) are valued at US\$378 per suite (US\$13.50 per guest per day based on a 14-day cruise) Holland America Line pre-pays room gratuities on behalf of guests. Gratuities for bar, dining room wine accounts, or spa/salon services are not included. Internet Credit (US\$200 value